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PROVINCIA: PALENCIA
CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 001 - FILOSOFIA
TRIBUNAL: 1

TRIBUNAL: 2

TRIBUNAL: 3

TRIBUNAL: 4

TRIBUNAL: 5

Jorge Manrique. Av. República Argentina 1 (34002 - Palencia   )

Jorge Manrique. Av. República Argentina 1 (34002 - Palencia   )

Jorge Manrique. Av. República Argentina 1 (34002 - Palencia   )

Jorge Manrique. Av. República Argentina 1 (34002 - Palencia   )

Jorge Manrique. Av. República Argentina 1 (34002 - Palencia   )

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

 Ubicacion: 

979720736

979720736

979720736

979720736

979720736

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

 Teléfono:  

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

Libre y reserva discapacidad

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

 Acceso 

Zapatero Gonzalez, Tomas

Corralejo Anton, Javier

Garcia Mayo, Francisco Jose

Lopez Baruque, Nestor

Perucha Arranz, Maria Jesus

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Primer opositor del tribunal

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

Inicio examenes

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023

17/06/2023


